
National Address Database Summit

Final Attendee List

Role Organization Name Email

Participant USDOT Laurie Flaherty Laurie.Flaherty@dot.gov

Participant DHS Michael Donnelly Michael.Donnelly@hq.dhs.gov

Participant (Wed AM) FEMA Adrian Gardner adrian.gardner@fema.dhs.gov

Participant (Wed PM & Thurs) FEMA Nate Workman Joseph.Workman@fema.dhs.gov

Participant USPS Jim Wilson james.d.wilson@usps.gov

Participant Census Tim Trainor timothy.f.trainor@census.gov

Participant CFPB Mike Byrne Michael.Byrne@cfpb.gov

Participant HUD Jon Sperling Jon.Sperling@HUD.GOV

Participant EPA David G. Smith Smith.DavidG@epa.gov

Participant FCC Timothy May Timothy.May@fcc.gov

Participant DOJ Marita Luby marita.luby@ic.fbi.gov

Participant Alabama Philip Henderson phillip.henderson@alea.gov

Participant Arizona Curtis Pulford cpulford@azland.gov

Participant Arkansas Jonathan Duran jonathan.duran@arkansas.gov

Participant Colorado Nathan Lowry nathan.lowry@state.co.us

Participant Delaware Matthew Laick Matthew.Laick@state.de.us

Participant District of Columbia Tim Abdella Tim.Abdella@dc.gov

Participant Maryland Kenny Miller ken.miller@maryland.gov

Participant Massachusetts Christian Jaqz christian.jacqz@state.ma.us

Participant Montana Michael Fashoway mfashoway@mt.gov

Participant New Jersey Andrew Rowan andrew.rowan@oit.nj.gov

Participant New York Cheryl Benjamin cheryl.benjamin@its.ny.gov

Participant North Carolina Joe Sewash joe.sewash@nc.gov

Participant Ohio Jeff Smith jeff.smith@ohio.gov

Participant Rhode Island Shane White shane.white@doa.ri.gov

Participant Tennessee Andrew Griswold andrew.griswold@tn.gov

Participant Virginia Dan Widner dan.widner@vita.virginia.gov

Participant Franklin County, AL Micheal Hughes michael@virtualfranklincounty.org

Participant City of Yuma, AZ Brian Brady brian.brady@yumaaz.gov

Participant Washington County, AR Daryl Pemberton DPemberton@co.washington.ar.us

Participant Pueblo County, CO Chris Markuson markuson@co.pueblo.co.us

Participant Sussex County, DE Mark Deao mdeao@sussexcountyde.gov

Participant Washington County, MD Joseph Rathvon jrathvon@washco-md.net

Participant Town of Westwood, MA Lynne Fielding lfielding@townhall.westwood.ma.us

Participant Clark County/City of Helena, MT Jason Danielson jdanielson@lccountymt.gov

Participant Morris County, NJ Janice Peal jpeal@co.morris.nj.us

Participant Tompkins County, NY Greg Potter gpotter@tompkins-co.org

Participant New York City, NY Colin Reilly creilly@doitt.nyc.gov

Participant Henderson County, NC Stan Duncan sduncan@hendersoncountync.org

Participant Stark County, OH Brian Hall bwhall@co.stark.oh.us

Participant Rhode Island DOT Bill Lincourt william.lincourt@dot.ri.gov

Participant Lexington County, SC and NGAC Jack Maguire jack.maguire.123@gmail.com

Participant Henry County, TN Mark Archer henrycoecd@gmail.com

Participant Albemarle County, VA Damon Pettitt dpettitt@albemarle.org

Participant Gila River Indian Community Leslie Stovall Leslie.Stovall@gric.nsn.us

Participant National Tribal Geographic Info Support Center Garet Couch gcouch@tribalgis.com

Participant National Congress of American Indians Robert Holden rholden@ncai.org

Participant HERE James Nenaber james.nenaber@here.com

Participant TomTom Nathan Gile Nathan.Gile@tomtom.com

Participant Google Aditya Gupta adityagupta@google.com

Participant UPS Larry Wahl lwahl@ups.com

Participant Intrado Bob Currier bob.currier@intrado.com

Participant (Wed) Amazon Ariel Gold arigold@amazon.com

Participant (Thurs) Amazon Chris Wenneman wenneman@amazon.com
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Participant Mapbox Tom Lee tlee@mapbox.com

Participant GeoComm Kathy Liljequist kliljequist@geo-comm.com

Participant MAPPS Susan Marlow Susan.Marlow@stantec.com

Participant Open Address Ian Dees ian.dees@gmail.com

Participant NAPSG Peter O'Rourke porourke@publicsafetygis.org

Participant IAEM Bruce Lockwood lockwoodbruce@comcast.net

Participant NENA Ty Wooten twooten@nena.org

Participant NASNA Scott Roper sgroper@dpscs.state.md.us

Observer FGDC Ivan Deloatch ideloatch@usgs.gov

Observer NSGIC Bill Burgess william.burgess@comcast.net

Observer USPS Clayton Bonnell CCBonnell@uspis.gov

Observer GAO Jessica Waselkow waselkowj@gao.gov

Observer GAO Tina Torabi torabit@gao.gov 

Observer USDOT Richard McKinney richard.mckinney@dot.gov

Observer USDOT Maria Roat maria.roat@dot.gov

Observer USDOT Steve Lewis steve.lewis@dot.gov

Observer USDOT David Winter david.winter@dot.gov

Observer USDOT Tom Roff thomas.roff@dot.gov

Observer USDOT Rolf Schmitt rolf.schmitt@dot.gov

Observer USDOT Courtney Freiberg courtney.freiberg@dot.gov

Observer USDOT Jamie Loughridge jamie.loughridge@dot.gov

Observer USDOT Justyna Goworowska justyna.goworowska@dot.gov

Observer FCC Haley Ramsauer haley.ramsauer@fcc.gov

Observer Census Kaile Bower kaile.h.bower@census.gov

Observer Census Stuart Irby Stuart.C.Irby@census.gov

Observer Census Lynda Liptrap lynda.a.liptrap@census.gov

Observer Census Brian Timko Brian.Kevin.Timko@census.gov

Observer DOJ Tina Smith Tina.R.Smith@usdoj.gov

Observer TomTom James Pardue James.Pardue@tomtom.com

Observer ESRI Gary Waters gwaters@esri.com

Observer Michael Baker Al Wainger AWainger@mbakerintl.com

Observer Spatial Focus Martha Wells mwells@spatialfocus.com

Observer Lsi Mary Brauer-Cox mary.brauercox@lsi-gis.com

Observer UPS Jim Bloom jimbloom@ups.com

Observer DC Government Mario Field mario.field@dc.gov

Facilitator AppGeo Rich Grady grady@appgeo.com

Facilitator AppGeo Michael Terner mgt@appgeo.com

Facilitator AppGeo Kate Hickey khickey@appgeo.com

Facilitator LEAD Alliance Tricia Gibbons tgibbons@leadalliance.com
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